3/14/2019 Results

Race #4

Boys Varsity 5000M (Varsity) FINAL RESULTS
TEAM SCORING SUMMARY

Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Avg. Division
1 Red Wing T 58 1-5-10-13-29(48)(85) 16:16

2 Farmington T 78 4-7-18-22-27(57)(60) 1:22:32 16:31

3 Winona 12 2-6-17-19-68(83) 1:23:00 16:36

4 Lakeville North 125 8-23-28-30-36(40)(49) 16:50

5 Austin 166 3-11-39-51-62(66)(70) 1:24:17 16:52

6 Lakeville South 168 12-25-34-41-56(61)(73) 1:24:50 16:58

7 Albert Lea 207 15-32-35-53-72(86)(93) 1:26:01 17:13

8 Century 213 31-33-42-44-63(75)(84) 17:15

9 Owatonna 256 16-37-46-78-79(81)(89) 1:26:44 17:21

10 Faribault 279 20-54-58-59-88(106)(109) 1:27:17 17:28

" Kasson-Mantorville 280 14-26-67-76-97(105)(107) 1:27:03 17:25

12 Waseca 289 45-50-55-65-74(80)(98) 1:27:30 17:30

13 John Marshall 313 21-64-69-77-82(87)(90) 1:27:45 17:33

14 Northfield 347 24-38-91-92-102(103)(111) 1:28:39 17:44

15 Mayo 350 43-47-71-94-95(96)(100) 1:28:39 17:44

16 hastings 365 9-52-99-101-104(108)(110) 1:29:10 17:50
SPLIT SCORING SUMMARY
1650M 3300M

UNOFFICIAL Standings Score Scoring Order UNOFFICIAL Standings Score Scoring Order

1 Red Wing 48 2-3-4-6-33-(69)-(86) 1 Red Wing 49 2-4-6-9-28-(52)-(88)

2 Farmington 70 1-14-15-17-23-(31)-(46) 2 Farmington 86 10-12-17-22-25-(35)-(57)

3 Winona 99 5-12-22-24-36-(42) 3 Winona 105 1-7-18-21-58-(83)

4 Lakeville South 162 7-19-26-51-59-(67)-(72) 4 Lakeville North 151 13-26-32-33-47-(48)-(55)

5 Lakeville North 188 18-32-41-48-49-(57)-(61) 5 Lakeville South 157 5-23-24-49-56-(62)-(64)

6 Austin 192 9-10-55-58-60-(64)-(65) 6 Austin 158 3-8-42-46-59-(61)-(67)

7 Century 198 11-38-43-44-62-(71)-(100) 7 Century 204 20-37-40-44-63-(74)-(86)

8 Albert Lea 216 29-34-47-50-56-(87)-(88) 8 Albert Lea 212 16-38-39-50-69-(71)-(89)

9 Faribault 256 25-27-45-70-89-(90)-(111) 9 Owatonna 268 15-41-53-79-80-(82)-(85)

10 Kasson-Mantorville 258 13-28-66-74-77-(99)-(110) 10 Faribault 280 27-45-51-70-87-(105)-(110)

" Owatonna 261 16-39-54-73-79-(81)-(84) " Kasson-Mantorville 283 14-30-68-78-93-(104)-(106)

12 Waseca 277 21-37-68-75-76-(82)-(93) 12 Waseca 284 34-43-65-66-76-(77)-(97)

13 John Marshall 321 20-53-80-83-85-(91)-(95) 13 John Marshall 323 19-72-73-75-84-(90)-(94)

14 hastings 352 8-52-92-98-102-(103)-(104) 14 Northfield 346 29-31-91-92-103-(107)-(111)

15 Mayo 366 30-63-78-94-101-(106)-(109) 15 hastings 362 11-54-96-99-102-(108)-(109)

16 Northfield 373 35-40-96-97-105-(107)-(108) 16 Mayo 370 36-60-81-95-98-(100)-(101)
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Athlete yr. # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile 1650M 3300M

1 Weston Wyatt T SR 926 Red Wing 1 15:52.4 - 5:06.2 5:12.3 (2) 10:29.3 (2)
2 Carter Briggs | JR 992 Winona 2 15:54.6 0:02.6 5:06.9 5:12.9 (5) 10:28.9 (1)
3 Meti Omod | JR 68 Austin 3 15:58.3 0:06.3 5:08.1 5:14.3 (9) 10:38.9 (3)
4 Aaron Kruse T JR 264 Farmington 4 16:01.0 0:09.0 5:09.0 5:15.7 (17) 10:42.9 (12)
5 Tom Nemanich T SR 909 Red Wing 5 16:02.4 0:10.4 5:09.4 5:13.0 (6) 10:39.7 (6)
6 Colten Brand | SR 991 Winona 6 16:04.0 0:12.0 5:10.0 5:14.5 (12) 10:39.8 (7)
7 Noah Revels T JR 274 Farmington 7 16:04.4 0:12.4 5:10.1 5:15.1 (15) 10:42.0 (10)
8 Tyler Osen | SR 485 Lakeville North 8 16:06.3 0:14.3 5:10.7 5:15.8 (18) 10:48.3 (13)
9 Eric Howd | SR 314 hastings 9 16:06.5 0:14.5 5:10.8 5:13.6 (8) 10:42.6 (11)
10 Jonah Leise T SR 903 Red Wing 10 16:06.6 0:14.6 5:10.8 5:12.8 (3) 10:40.8 (9)
" Henry Hinchcliffe | SR 53 Austin " 16:07.0 0:15.0 5:10.9 5:14.4 (10) 10:40.0 (8)
12 Jack Otterson | SR 568 Lakeville South 12 16:07.3 0:15.3 5:11.0 5:13.2(7) 10:39.4 (5)
13 Bryan Zucker T SR 927 Red Wing 13 16:19.5 0:27.5 5:14.9 5:12.8 (4) 10:39.3 (4)
14 Isaac Threinen | JR 438 Kasson-Mantorville 14 16:26.2 0:34.2 5:17.1 5:14.9 (13) 10:48.3 (14)
15 Sonny Ortega-Roselli JR 24 Albert Lea 15 16:33.5 0:41.5 5:19.4 5:24.2 (29) 10:54.4 (16)
16 Preston Meier FR 822 Owatonna 16 16:36.1 0:44.1 5:20.3 5:15.2 (16) 10:53.9 (15)
17 Cody Peterson SO 1012 Winona 17 16:37.2 0:45.2 5:20.6 5:18.6 (22) 10:57.2 (18)
18 Brennen Peterson T SO 273 Farmington 18 16:38.6 0:46.6 5:21.1 5:15.0 (14) 10:54.9 (17)
19 Aidan Mohan SR 1009 Winona 19 16:44.8 0:52.8 5:23.1 5:19.4 (24) 11:00.8 (21)
20 Mitchell Hanson JR 212 Faribault 20 16:47.4 0:55.4 5:23.9 5:19.8 (26) 11:10.8 (27)
21 Dakota Dowd JR 349 John Marshall 21 16:51.3 0:59.3 5:25.2 5:17.3 (20) 10:59.8 (19)
22 Nolan Levack T SR 266 Farmington 22 16:51.4 0:59.4 5:25.2 5:19.2 (23) 11:04.1 (22)
23 Brandon Stachewicz JR 493 Lakeville North 23 16:51.7 0:59.7 5:25.3 5:25.9 (32) 11:09.5 (26)
24 AJ REISETTER FR 747 Northfield 24 16:51.7 0:59.7 5:25.3 5:27.6 (35) 11:13.8 (29)
25 Aaron Cavanaugh SO 549 Lakeville South 25 16:51.8 0:59.8 5:25.3 5:19.8 (25) 11:08.3 (24)
26 Jace Minelli SR 435 Kasson-Mantorville 26 16:54.9 1:02.9 5:26.3 5:23.9 (28) 11:14.0 (30)
27 Regan Sevenich T SR 276 Farmington 27 16:56.7 1:.04.7 5:26.9 5:11.8 (1) 11:08.6 (25)
28 Andrew Casey 8th 458 Lakeville North 28 16:57.2 1:05.2 5:27.0 5:28.4 (41) 11:16.2 (32)
29 Skyler Bennyhoff T SR 878 Red Wing 29 16:57.5 1:05.5 5:27.2 5:26.7 (33) 11:13.5 (28)
30 Bryce Stachewicz 8th 494 Lakeville North 30 16:58.2 1:06.2 5:27.4 5:30.5 (48) 11:16.6 (33)
31 Jackson Murray SR 134 Century 31 17:00.5 1:08.5 5:28.1 5:14.4 (11) 11:00.3 (20)
32 Grant Herfindahl SR 13 Albert Lea 32 17:04.4 1:12.4 5:29.4 5:30.0 (47) 11:22.2 (38)
33 Seth Hill SO 120 Century 33 17:05.4 1:13.4 5:29.7 5:28.7 (43) 11:20.5 (37)
34 Oliver Grasdal SR 557 Lakeville South 34 17:05.7 1:18.7 5:29.8 5:15.8 (19) 11:06.8 (23)
35 JV Moreno SR 22 Albert Lea 35 17:11.5 1:19.5 5:31.7 5:31.3 (50) 11:22.8 (39)
36 Elliot Bach SR 456 Lakeville North 36 17:12.1 1:20.1 5:31.8 5:30.9 (49) 11:24.8 (47)
37 Connor Ginskey FR 810 Owatonna 37 17:12.1 1:20.1 5:31.9 5:32.5 (54) 11:27.7 (83)
38 MARTIN BRICE Rle] 719 Northfield 38 17:13.7 1:21.7 5:32.4 5:28.1 (40) 11:14.8 (31)
39 Raymond Lucero SR 59 Austin 39 17:14.7 1:22.7 5:32.7 5:33.1 (58) 11:23.5 (42)
40 Dawson Ashley SR 455 Lakeville North 40 17:14.8 1:22.8 5:32.7 5:32.9 (57) 11:25.3 (48)
41 Will Blevins JR 544 Lakeville South 41 17:15.5 1:235 5:32.9 5:31.4 (51) 11:26.2 (49)
42 Silas Green SO 113 Century 42 17:16.2 1:24.2 5:33.2 5:27.9 (38) 11:24.1 (44)
43 William Roden SO 648 Mayo 43 17:16.6 1:24.6 5:33.3 5:24.8 (30) 11:18.2 (36)
44 Nathan Schatz SR 144 Century 44 17:17.2 1:25.2 5:33.5 5:29.1 (44) 11:22.9 (40)
45 Cole Halla SR 961 Waseca 45 17:17.2 1:25.2 5:33.5 5:17.8 (21) 11:17.2 (34)
46 Brayden Willams FR 837  Owatonna 46 17:47.7 1:25.7 5:33.7 5:28.0 (39) 11:23.3 (41)
47 Bryce Baker JR 599 Mayo 47 17:19.8 1:27.8 5:34.3 5:33.9 (63) 11:34.0 (60)
48 Caleb Korder T SO 901 Red Wing 48 17:19.9 1:27.9 5:34.4 5:36.3 (69) 11:27.6 (52)
49 Jacob Langenfeld SR 475 Lakeville North 49 17:20.0 1:28.0 5:34.4 5:33.7 (61) 11:31.6 (55)
50 Matthew Feldkamp SO 960 Waseca 50 17:21.5 1:29.5 5:34.9 5:27.7 (37) 11:23.8 (43)

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/MSHSL1AA/

Girls Varsity 5000m (Varsity)

Boys Varsity 5000m (Varsity)

Girls Junior Varsity 5000m (Junior
Varsity)

Boys Junior Varsity 5000m (Junior
Varsity)
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Athlete
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
l
72
73
74
75
76
v
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Jackson Marsh
Nolan Myers
Aaron Bauers
ethan krueger
Will Stahl

John Ziemkowski
Caden Speikers T
Davis Miller
Griffin Malecha
Trevor LaVigne T
Adam Cavanaugh
Alex Petrik

Jason Dong
Jonathan Devlin
Eli Johannsen
Brockdon Lawhead
George Gustafson
Satoshi Ishizaki
Andrew Novak
Blake Petrik
Lance Pfrimmer
Logan Barr

Ethan Starfield
Collin Dufault
Ben Larson

Zach Jankowski
Peter Dahlen
Trevor Hiatt

Jack Meiners
Brody Wirtz

Evan Buck

Caleb Feda
Preston Halleck
Gabe Hanson
Peter Mitchell T
Travis Jensen
Ogden Sikel
Brody Enget
Conner McCartney
Stephen Akin
WILL TIDONA
NATHAN AMUNDSON
Gavin Hanke
Matthew Todd
Luke Kathmann
Daniel Parney
Reid Spreiter
Michael Adams
Luke Harris

Levi Hanson
Justin Stoffel
JACK BARTELTT
WILL BEAUMASTER
Evan McGinnis
Carter Ellinghuysen
Tanner Longshore
Benjamin Larsen
Alex Keller

nick liverseed
Issac Huntington
JOSHUA BISEL

61
323

216
973
576
280
220
219
265
550
69
109
348
964
58
429
1004
372
70
644

573
958
127
431
345
815
824
975
802
354
1001
118
906
15
380
211
821
341

710
12
654
628
641

956
311
623
329
71
712

428
218
432
318
217
315
714

Team

Austin
hastings
Albert Lea
Faribault
Waseca
Lakeville South
Farmington
Faribault
Faribault
Farmington
Lakeville South
Austin

Century

John Marshall
Waseca

Austin
Kasson-Mantorville
Winona

John Marshall
Austin

Mayo

Albert Lea
Lakeville South
Waseca
Century
Kasson-Mantorville
John Marshall
Owatonna
Owatonna
Waseca
Owatonna
John Marshall
Winona
Century

Red Wing
Albert Lea
John Marshall
Faribault
Owatonna
John Marshall
Northfield
Northfield
Albert Lea
Mayo

Mayo

Mayo
Kasson-Mantorville
Waseca
hastings

Mayo

hastings
Northfield
Northfield
hastings
Kasson-Mantorville
Faribault
Kasson-Mantorville
hastings
Faribault
hastings
Northfield

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/MSHSL1AA/

Score
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
l
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Time
17:22.0
17:22.2
17:26.9
17:27.6
17:28.4
17:29.7
17:31.2
17:32.6
17:33.3
17:34.2
17:34.9
17:35.0
17:35.3
17:35.3
17:36.8
17:38.5
17:39.2
17:39.3
17:39.5
17:41.9
17:42.9
17:44.0
17:44.4
17:45.4
17:46.8
17:46.8
17:47.3
17:47.4
17:49.9
17:51.0
17:51.6
17:51.8
17:51.8
17:52.6
17:52.9
17:53.5
17:54.4
17:56.3
17:56.9
17:59.9
17:59.9
18:01.0
18:07.7
18:08.9
18:10.2
18:14.2
18:15.6
18:16.5
18:21.0
18:25.0
18:28.8
18:32.1
18:49.6
18:51.0
18:51.4
18:57.7
18:58.2
18:59.7
19:09.4
19:24.4
19:34.4

Results

Gap
1:30.0
1:30.2
1:34.9
1:35.6
1:36.4
1:.37.7
1:39.2
1:40.6
1:41.3
1:42.2
1:42.9
1:43.0
1:43.3
1:43.3
1:44.8
1:46.5
1:47.2
1:47.3
1:47.5
1:49.9
1:50.9
1:52.0
1:52.4
1:53.4
1:54.8
1:54.8
1:55.3
1:55.4
1:57.9
1:59.0
1:59.6
1:59.8
1:59.8
2:00.6
2:00.9
2:01.5
2:02.4
2:04.3
2:04.9
2:07.9
2:07.9
2:09.0
2:15.7
2:16.9
2:18.2
2:22.2
2:236
2:245
2:29.0
2:33.0
2:36.8
2:40.1
2:57.6
2:59.0
2:59.4
3:05.7
3:06.2
3:07.7
3:17.4
3:32.4
3:42.4

Avg. Mile
5:35.0
5:35.1
5:36.6
5:36.8
5:37.1
5:37.5
5:38.0
5:38.5
5:38.7
5:39.0
5:39.2
5:39.2
5:39.3
5:39.3
5:39.8
5:40.3
5:40.6
5:40.6
5:40.6
5:41.4
5:41.7
5:42.1
5:42.2
5:42.6
5:43.0
5:43.0
5:43.2
5:43.2
5:44.0
5:44.4
5:44.6
5:44.6
5:44.6
5:44.9
5:45.0
5:45.2
5:45.4
5:46.1
5:46.2
5:47.2
5:47.2
5:47.6
5:49.7
5:50.1
5:50.5
5:51.8
5:52.3
5:52.6
5:54.0
5:55.3
5:56.5
5:57.6
6:03.2
6:03.6
6:03.8
6:05.8
6:06.0
6:06.4
6:09.6
6:14.4
6:17.6

1650M
5:32.7 (55)
5:32.3 (52
5:27.3 (34)
5:29.6 (45)
5:38.6 (75)
5:34.8 (67)
5:25.2 (31)
5:36.7 (70)
5:21.7 (27)
5:30.0 (46)
5:37.3 (72)
5:34.0 (64)
5:51.2 (100)
5:39.3 (80)
5:36.0 (68)
5:33.4 (60)
5:38.2 (74)
5:28.6 (42)
5:40.4 (83)
5:34.5 (65)
5:39.0 (78)
5:41.4 (87)
5:33.3 (59)
5:39.9 (82)
5:33.8 (62)
5:34.6 (66)
5:47.2 (91)
5:39.8 (81)
5:37.3 (73)
5:38.9 (77)
5:39.3 (79)
5:32.5 (53)
5:27.6 (36)
5:36.9 (71)
5:41.3 (86)
5:32.8 (56)
5:40.7 (85)
5:43.4 (89)
5:40.6 (84)
5:48.3 (95)
5:48.9 (96)
5:52.4 (105)
5:43.1 (88)
5:51.3 (101)
5:48.0 (94)
5:55.2 (109)
5:38.9 (76)
5:47.8 (93)
5:47.6 (92)
5:52.8 (106)
5:52.2 (104)
5:54.3 (108)
5:49.3 (97)
5:50.0 (98)
5:50.4 (99)
5:47.0 (90)
5:56.8 (110
5:51.6 (102
5:59.3 (111
5:52.1 (103
5:54.1 (107)

)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)

3300M

11:24.4 (46)
11:31.2 (54)
11:26.9 (50)
11:27.4 (51)
11:37.6 (65)
11:32.4 (56)
11:18.0 (35)
11:39.7 (70)
11:24.3 (45)
11:33.1 (67)
11:34.9 (62)
11:34.4 (61)
11:50.3 (86)
11:41.0 (72)
11:38.0 (66)
11:33.8 (59)
11:45.2 (78)
11:33.5 (58)
11:41.6 (73)
11:38.4 (67)
11:45.5 (81)
11:40.8 (71)
11:37.2 (64)
11:44.4 (77)
11:36.4 (63)
11:39.0 (68)
11:54.3 (90)
11:45.3 (80)
11:45.3 (79)
11:44.0 (76)
11:47.6 (82)
11:48.6 (84)
11:48.4 83)
11:41.7 (74)
11:51.3 (88)
11:39.3 (69)
11:43.3 (75)
11:50.8 (87)
11:49.2 (85)
11:58.0 (94)
11:55.6 (91)
11:56.3 (92)
11:53.2 (89)
12:04.2 (98)
11:58.8 (95)
12:14.4 (101)
11:57.1(93)
12:02.8 (97)
12:01.7 (96)
12:12.7 (100)
12:11.0 (99)
12:30.4 (107)
12:18.3 (103)
12:17.9 (102)
12:19.7 (104)
12:27.8 (105)
12:28.8 (106)
12:30.4 (108)
12:30.2 (110)
12:32.7 (109)
12:40.0 (111)

Girls Varsity 5000m (Varsity)
Boys Varsity 5000m (Varsity)

Girls Junior Varsity 5000m (Junior
Varsity)

Boys Junior Varsity 5000m (Junior
Varsity)
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